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PENNY GENE RIVERS ETA

PENNY GENE & STERLI

1009/2133 3/15/2004 WD Q I 03 325,000
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GRANTEE:

GREG MONTGOMERY
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LAND:1:1: JOINS 09991-001

SALE:1:1: 6.45 ACRES  ADJACENT LANDOWNER

32036 M H 450 06/13/2014

11427 ADDN SFR 110 07/18/1996

9132 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/05/1994

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 20,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

23,000

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,806

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 64,500


